SAFE, D
URA
B
LE
,
U
N
C

¹The maximum temperature ambient of GHLV-05, GHLV-10, GHLV-14
9W or 15W is 45°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
HRL-EM 10-U-C-2-110 - NW- TPL - PD- GR - XX
06
Unit 2A, 17/F, Glenealy Tower,
No. 1 Glenealy, Central. Hong Kong.
POWER
05 = 5,100 Lumens / (30W)
07 = 6,800 Lumens / (40W)
08 = 7,650 Lumens / (45W)
10 = 10,200 Lumens / (60W)
14 = 13,600 Lumens / 80W
VOLTAGE
U = 100-277V 50/60HZ
EX-LEVEL
2 = C1D2, C2D1
OPTICS
30 = 30° Beam Angle
60 = 60° Beam Angle
90 = 90° Beam Angle
110 = 110° Beam Angle
T2 = Type II
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
COLOR TEMP
SW = 3000K (Soft white)
NW = 4000K (Neutral white)
CW = 5000K (Cool white)
 LENS
TPL - Clear polycarbonate
FPL - Frosted polycarbonate
MOUNT STYLE
PD = Pendant mount (3/4“ NPT)
OSM = Offset ceiling/wall swivel
bracket
HM = Hanging mount
TB3 = Trunnion bracket (3/4“ NPT)
W90 = Wall mount 90°
W25 = Wall mount 25°
S90A = Stanchion-90° (1-1/4“ NPT)
S90B = Stanchion-90° (1-1/2“ NPT)
S25A = Stanchion-25° (1-1/4“ NPT)
S25B = Stanchion-25° (1-1/2“ NPT)
FLM = Flush ceiling mount
COLOR
GR - Gray
ACCESSORIES
PCM48 = Pole clamp 48mm for pole
Ø 1-7/8”
PCM60 = Pole clamp 60mm
for pole Ø 2-3/8”
SC2 = Stainless steel safety cable
CAB = 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CGL = Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
PS = Pole Stanchion 2-3/8“ (60mm)
EMB = Emergency battery back-up
 MODEL
HRL-EM
Note : Surge Protector is already included.
TEMP. AMBIENT
(BLANK) = Not
required (0-50°C)
C = Cold weather
(-20-50°C)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
S90A
Stanchion mount 90°